6 5 4 ‘ 3 2 1

REV|ZONE| ECN REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE| ENG

A .. ... |Released 03/04 |DC

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 111005 Taper Arm - 1st Position 1

2 111008 Taper Pin (Arm) 1

3 111009 Taper Pin (Body) 1

4 111010 Taper Adjustment Screw 1

5 111012 Keyway Double Nut 1

6 111024 Screw: SSS, #8-32 x .250 Flat Pt. 1

7 111027 Dowel Pin .250 x .750 1

8 111029 Screw: SSS, #10-32 x 1.25 Cup Pt. 1

9 111059 Locking Gib - 1st & 3rd Position 1

10 111201 Tool Block 1

11 111203 Adapter Plate - Wide (1st & 2nd) 1

12 125043 Screw: SSS, #8-32 x .188 Cup Pt. 2

13 130046 Screw: SHCS, 5/16-24 x .625 2

14 130047 Screw: SHCS, 5/16-24 x 1.000 1

15 NC41029 Spring Plunger #8-32 Short, Heavy Force 1
R SRR St O €. J. WINTER "o
DISCLOSEDINANY WAY WFATSOEVER TOMVYONE | STANDAEDEWSBASME | C00k DT — - GRAWINGNG.
CLATERMCHIE TECHOLOGES NCUN ARy, DUEISONSURERISE. = | WATERIAL First Posion Tool Block Assembly |~ 411-10

6 5 4 3 ‘ 2 ‘ 1




